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SBL Plzen, 2022 - 2023

CELKOVE PORADI K 1. 12. 2022

Druzstvo z V. R P | Skére  Primé&r  Body
1. Lucerna 15 1 12 0 3 8244 533,60 53,0
2. RUM 15 10 O 5 7934 517,73 47,0
3.  Sikulové 15 9 0 6 7897 51420 43,0
4. Bacardi 15 8 0 7 7544 @ 486,40 38,0
5. Starci na chmelu 15 6 0 9 7960 @ 492,67 36,0
6. Stavitelé 15 7. 0 8 7743 506,20 31,0
7. Rebelové 15 3 0 12 7464 @ 481,80 28,0
8. Zichov Pukls 15 5 0 10 7137 @ 473,13 24,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R | P Skére Prdmér Body
1. | Lucerna 5150 0 2910 | 566,00 | 21,0
2. | Sikulové 5130 2| 2656 | 521,60 | 15,0
3.  RUM 51302 2617 § 511,40 | 15,0
4. | Starcinachmelu 5 3 | 0 2 | 2597 | 481,40 | 15,0
5. | Stavitelé 5130/ 2] 2574 | 501,80 | 13,0
6. | Bacardi 5 2|0 3| 2495 48300 11,0
7. | Zichov Pukls 51 1|0 4 | 2464 | 492,80 6,0
8. | Rebelové 510 |0 5| 2432 | 472,60 4,0




SBL Plzen, 2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Klepacek Adolf
Bocan Josef
Harbacek Ladislav
Vokrojova Marie
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Brzica Rostislav
Havrilec Petr
Smihrodsky Stanislav
Balog Atila
Levak Karel
Soukup Libor
Valigura Bedfich
Klecka JiFi
Novohradsky Bohumil
Pajtl Vojtéch
Spacil Karel
Cerny Pavel
Hofman Josef
Louda Jaroslav
Kastl Ladislav
Vaindl Jaroslav
Dlabacek Jiri
Voral Lubos
Martan Jan
Klepacek Maskova Yvona
Dédic Dalibor
Soukupova Dana
Bocanova lvana
Soukup Vaclav
MlynaF Eduard

Cernd Marta

Druzstvo
Bacardi
RUM
Lucerna
Sikulové
Lucerna
Sikulové
Lucerna
Stavitelé
Stavitelé
RUM
Zichov Pukls
Starci na chmelu
Rebelové
Stavitelé
Starci na chmelu
Sikulové
Bacardi
Rebelové
RUM
Stavitelé
Starci na chmelu
Lucerna
Rebelové
Zichov Pukls
Bacardi
Sikulové
Rebelové
RUM
Zichov Pukls
Zichov Pukls

Bacardi

14
13
12
15
12

10

13
15
15
12
15
15
11
12
12
12
15
15
10
10
10
13
10
11

15

12

Prlimeér
200,00
188,50
184,31
182,67
181,87
181,58
181,29
180,10
179,00
174,54
169,87
167,27
166,33
165,07
164,27
162,91
162,00
161,92
161,83
161,40
161,13
161,10
159,10
158,70
158,54
155,00
154,27
152,67
148,60
146,60
140,92
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Skére
1600
2639
2396
2192
2728
2179
1269
1801

895
2269
2548
2509
1996
2476
2464
1792
1944
1943
1942
2421
2417
1611
1591
1587
2061
1550
1697

916
2229

733
1691

Body
8,0
10,0
8,0
8,0
14,0
9,0
5,0
5,0
1,0
8,0
6,0
10,0
9,0
5,0
9,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
6,0
4,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0



N N N N NN N NN R R R B R B B B B @&
® N o R WNFEOS©O®® NS W AWNRED

W o Nl U RhIwWwINF

SBL Plzen,

Jméno
Harbacek Ladislav
Brzica Rostislav
Nejezchleba Stanislav
Smihrodsky Stanislav
Bocan Josef
Havrilec Petr
Cerny Pavel
Levak Karel
Louda Jaroslav
Vokrojova Marie
Soukup Libor
Martan Jan
Klecka JiFi
Valigura Bedfich
Pajtl Vojtéch
Spacil Karel
Novohradsky Bohumil
Voral Lubo$
Kastl Ladislav
Dédic¢ Dalibor
Hofman Josef

Cerna Marta

Klepacek Maskova Yvona

Soukup Vaclav
Vaindl Jaroslav
Soukupova Dana
Bocanova Ivana

Dlabacek Jifi

Druzstvo
Lucerna
Sikulové
Lucerna
Stavitelé
RUM
Lucerna
Bacardi
RUM
RUM
Sikulové
Zichov Pukls
Zichov Pukls
Rebelové
Starci na chmelu
Starci na chmelu
Sikulové
Stavitelé
Rebelové
Stavitelé
Sikulové
Rebelové
Bacardi
Bacardi
Zichov Pukls
Starci na chmelu
Rebelové
RUM

Lucerna
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Prlimér
225,50
195,00
187,40
186,20
183,25
182,75
176,80
175,25
173,75
172,67
171,00
170,80
169,00
166,40
164,60
163,67
158,80
157,00
156,80
156,00
156,00
153,40
152,80
151,00
150,40
145,00
142,67
130,00
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2022 - 2023 - jednotlivci

Skére
902
975
937
931
733
731
884
701
695
518
855
854
676
832
823
491
794
628
784
624
624
767
764
755
752
435
428
260

Body
4,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
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SBL Plzen, 2022 - 2023 - zapasy

Bocanova Ivana +8 1,0 162 148 Novohradsky Bohumil Martan Jan 155 149 1,0 | Pajtl Vojtéch +13
Levék Karel +6 1,0 157 157 Kastl Ladislav +4 Soukup Vaclav 1,0 169 145 Valigura Bedfich +13
Bocan Josef +3 122 168 1,0 | Smihrodsky Stanislav +9 Soukup Libor 168 191 1,0 | Vaindl Jaroslav +12

Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 1,0 167 154 Spacil Karel +8 Soukupové Dana +15 162 226 1,0 | Nejezchleba Stanislav +16
Cerné Marta +8 131 162 1,0 | Dédic Dalibor Klecka Jifi +6 1,0 176 161 Havrilec Petr
Cerny Pavel 128 161 1,0 | Brzica Rostislav Hofman Josef 1,0 116 115 Dlabdacek Jifi

Dédi¢ Dalibor 1,0 168 116 Bocanova Ivana +8 Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 1,0 150 156 Martan Jan
Vokrojovéa Marie +8 170 196 1,0 | Levak Karel +6 Cerné Marta +8 1,0 159 141 Soukup Vaclav
Brzica Rostislav 1,0 187 183 Louda Jaroslav Cerny Pavel 1,0 184 142 Soukup Libor
Stavitelé 0,0 532 598 5,0 Lucerna Starci na chmelu 50 521 463 0,0 Rebelové
Novohradsky Bohumil 168 171 1,0 | Nejezchleba Stanislav +16 Pajtl Vojtéch +13 1,0 180 147 Klecka Jifi +6

Kastl Ladislav +4 161 183 1,0 | Havrilec Petr Valigura Bedfich +13 1,0 185 149 Soukupova Dana +15
Smihrodsky Stanislav +9 203 244 1,0 | Harbacek Ladislav Vaindl Jaroslav +12 1,0 156 167 Voral Lubos
Zichov Pukls 0,0 441 506 5,0 Stavitelé Rebelové 0,0 440 602 5,0 Sikulové

Martan Jan 138 153 1,0 | Novohradsky Bohumil Soukupové Dana +15 124 167 1,0 | Spacil Karel +8
Soukup Vaclav 117 167 1,0 | Kastl Ladislav +4 Voral Lubo$ 160 191 1,0 | Vokrojova Marie +8
Soukup Libor 186 186 1,0 | Smihrodsky Stanislav +9 Hofman Josef 156 244 1,0 | Brzica Rostislav

RUM

4,0 548 504 1,0 Starci nachmelu

Bacardi

0,0 501 553 5,0 Lucerna

Louda Jaroslav 1,0 201 179 Paijtl Vojtéch +13 Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 171 177 1,0 | Nejezchleba Stanislav +16
Levék Karel +6 164 167 1,0 | Valigura Bedfich +13 Cernd Marta +8 150 182 1,0 | Havrilec Petr
Bocan Josef +3 1,0 183 158 Vaindl Jaroslav +12 Cerny Pavel 180 194 1,0 | Harbacek Ladislav

Bocanova Ivana +8 150 156 1,0 | Klecka Jifi +6 Martan Jan 1,0 206 158 Nejezchleba Stanislav +16
Louda Jaroslav 1,0 174 148 Voral Lubo$ Soukup Vaclav 167 205 1,0 | Havrilec Petr
Bocan Josef +3 1,0 196 167 Hofman Josef Soukup Libor 158 232 1,0 | Harbacek Ladislav

Bacardi

4,0 480 440 1,0 Stavitelé

Sikulové

1,0 473 475 4,0 Starcinachmelu

Klepacek Maskova Yvona +8 128 137 1,0 | Novohradsky Bohumil Dédi¢ Dalibor 159 167 1,0 | Pajtl Vojtéch +13
Cernd Marta +8 1,0 153 133 Kastl Ladislav +4 Vokrojové Marie +8 157 187 1,0 | Valigura Bedfich +13
Cerny Pavel 1,0 199 170 Smihrodsky Stanislav +9 Brzica Rostislav 1,0 157 121 Vaind| Jaroslav +12




4,0 582 422 1,0 Starcinachmelu

Lucerna

4,0 558 535 1,0 Rebelové

Stavitelé

Nejezchleba Stanislav +16 1,0 205 148 Pajtl Vojtéch +13 Novohradsky Bohumil 188 197 1,0 | Klecka Jifi +6

Dlabacek Jiri 145 148 1,0 | Valigura Bedfich +13 Kastl Ladislav +4 1,0 166 153 Voral Lubos

Harbécek Ladislav 1,0 232 126 Vaindl Jaroslav +12 Smihrodsky Stanislav +9 1,0 204 185 Hofman Josef

Spécil Karel +8 170 199 1,0 | Martan Jan Louda Jaroslav 137 148 1,0 | Klepacek Maskové Yvona +8
Dédic Dalibor 135 161 1,0 | Soukup Véclav Levék Karel +6 1,0 184 174 Cern4 Marta +8

Brzica Rostislav 1,0 226 201 Soukup Libor Bocan Josef +3 1,0 232 193 Cerny Pavel




